
Progressive Education Societys

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Exam Performance Report [Batch: 2025-26]

Class: M.A. Political Science - II Division Type: [All Types]

Exam: Semester-Oct/Nov Held In: Dec-2025

Instructions:
1. Separate passing in individual Examination Heads i.e. CIA and ESE is compulsory.

            CIA: 16/4O marks, 20/50 marks.

            ESE: 24/60 marks, 20/50 marks.

2. The credits are not displayed for those subject/s in which student is fail in either CIA or ESE or

CIA-ESE both heads of that subject. 

3. For ESE related queries contact the Examination Section.

4. The results published online are for immediate information only. They cannot be treated as

final statement of marks.
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Subject Summary

Sem. Sub. Code Vertical Type Subject Passed Failed Total

III 23ArPolP311 Major Mandatory A Modern Political Thought 24 3 27

III 23ArPolP312 Major Mandatory A Political Sociology 24 3 27

III 23ArPolP313 Major Mandatory A World Politics 24 3 27

III 23ArPolP314 Major Mandatory A Political Economy 24 3 27

III 23ArPolP321 Major Electives A Political Institutions in India 18 0 18

III 23ArPolP322 Major Electives A Contemporary Global Issues 6 3 9

III 23ArPolP352 RP A Research Project - I 24 3 27

III 23CpCysP301 Non-CGPA CNA Cyber Security - I 26 1 27

III 23CpHrtP101 Non-CGPA CNA Human Rights - I 2 0 2

III 23CpPolP303 Non-CGPA CNA Introduction to Indian Constitution 25 2 27

III 23CpSkdP302 Non-CGPA CNA Skill Development - I 25 2 27

IV 23ArPolP411 Major Mandatory A Indian Administration 2 0 2

IV 23ArPolP412 Major Mandatory A Political Process in India 2 0 2

IV 23ArPolP413 Major Mandatory A Politics & Society 2 0 2

IV 23ArPolP421 Major Electives A Globalisation & State 1 0 1

IV 23ArPolP422 Major Electives A Election Studies 1 0 1

IV 23ArPolP452 RP A Research Project - II 2 0 2

IV 23CpCysP401 Non-CGPA CNA Cyber Security - II 2 0 2

IV 23CpHrtP201 Non-CGPA CNA Human Rights - II 2 0 2

IV 23CpSkdP402 Non-CGPA CNA Skill Development - II 2 0 2



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

55714 Student's Name :

Major : Political Science : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : AKHADE RUPALI GOVIND

Member ID : 55714 Mother Name : SHANTI

PRN No. : 11356Eligibility No. : 12024101836

Minor

III 23ArPolP311 40 40 80 4 8.0

III 23ArPolP312 41 46 87 4 8.7

III 23ArPolP313 37 42 79 4 7.9

III 23ArPolP314 18 20 38 2 7.6

III 23ArPolP321 39 40 79 4 7.9

III 23ArPolP352 42 40 82 4 8.2

III 23CpCysP301 - 33 33 2 + 6.6

III 23CpPolP303 - 44 44 2 + 8.8

III 23CpSkdP302 45 - 45 2 + 9.0

Obtained Marks: 445/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00

55776 Student's Name :

Major : Political Science : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : ALBERTO JOSEPH SEBASTIAN

Member ID : 55776 Mother Name : KOCHUTHRESIA MATHEW

PRN No. : 11372Eligibility No. : 12024101841

Minor

III 23ArPolP311 43 46 89 4 8.9

III 23ArPolP312 45 46 91 4 9.1

III 23ArPolP313 45 46 91 4 9.1

III 23ArPolP314 23 23 46 2 9.2

III 23ArPolP322 43 46 89 4 8.9

III 23ArPolP352 46 44 90 4 9.0

III 23CpCysP301 - 31 31 2 + 6.2

III 23CpPolP303 - 42 42 2 + 8.4

III 23CpSkdP302 48 - 48 2 + 9.6

Obtained Marks: 496/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

55306 Student's Name :

Major : Political Science : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : BHARATI TANAJI VAIJNATH

Member ID : 55306 Mother Name : ARUNA

PRN No. : 11196Eligibility No. : 12024101850

Minor

III 23ArPolP311 32 24 56 4 5.6

III 23ArPolP312 35 30 65 4 6.5

III 23ArPolP313 34 24 58 4 5.8

III 23ArPolP314 17 12 29 2 5.8

III 23ArPolP321 30 24 54 4 5.4

III 23ArPolP352 41 30 71 4 7.1

III 23CpCysP301 - 41 41 2 + 8.2

III 23CpPolP303 - 38 38 2 + 7.6

III 23CpSkdP302 42 - 42 2 + 8.4

Obtained Marks: 333/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00

55485 Student's Name :

Major : Political Science : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : BHISE ASHUTOSH SHANTILAL

Member ID : 55485 Mother Name : SUVARNA

PRN No. : 11297Eligibility No. : 12024101842

Minor

III 23ArPolP311 27 33 60 4 6.0

III 23ArPolP312 25 37 62 4 6.2

III 23ArPolP313 24 42 66 4 6.6

III 23ArPolP314 15 17 32 2 6.4

III 23ArPolP322 23 33 56 4 5.6

III 23ArPolP352 44 43 87 4 8.7

III 23CpCysP301 - 48 48 2 + 9.6

III 23CpPolP303 - 47 47 2 + 9.4

III 23CpSkdP302 46 - 46 2 + 9.2

Obtained Marks: 363/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

55664 Student's Name :

Major : Political Science : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : BHOYE YOGESH DHANRAJ

Member ID : 55664 Mother Name : SUNITA

PRN No. : 11343Eligibility No. : 12024101835

Minor

III 23ArPolP311 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 23ArPolP312 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 23ArPolP313 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 23ArPolP314 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 23ArPolP322 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 23ArPolP352 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 23CpCysP301 - Ab FF 0 0 + 0.0

III 23CpPolP303 - Ab FF 0 0 + 0.0

III 23CpSkdP302 Ab FF - 0 0 + 0.0

Obtained Marks: 0/550 Total Credits Earned: 0.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/0.00

56026 Student's Name :

Major : Political Science : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : DUBE ISHWAR ASHOK

Member ID : 56026 Mother Name : MANISHA

PRN No. : 11493Eligibility No. : 12024046091

Minor

III 23ArPolP311 36 43 79 4 7.9

III 23ArPolP312 33 45 78 4 7.8

III 23ArPolP313 39 43 82 4 8.2

III 23ArPolP314 19 15 34 2 6.8

III 23ArPolP321 42 37 79 4 7.9

III 23ArPolP352 46 42 88 4 8.8

III 23CpCysP301 - 29 29 2 + 5.8

III 23CpPolP303 - 32 32 2 + 6.4

III 23CpSkdP302 46 - 46 2 + 9.2

Obtained Marks: 440/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

56832 Student's Name :

Major : Political Science : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : GATE DNYANESHWARI RAJESH

Member ID : 56832 Mother Name : SUJATA

PRN No. : 11589Eligibility No. : 12024101858

Minor

III 23ArPolP311 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 23ArPolP312 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 23ArPolP313 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 23ArPolP314 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 23ArPolP322 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 23ArPolP352 42 42 84 4 8.4

III 23CpCysP301 - 20 20 2 + 4.0

III 23CpPolP303 - Ab FF 0 0 + 0.0

III 23CpSkdP302 42 - 42 2 + 8.4

Obtained Marks: 84/550 Total Credits Earned: 4.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/4.00

55303 Student's Name :

Major : Political Science : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : GAVAS KOMAL ASHOK

Member ID : 55303 Mother Name : ANKITA

PRN No. : 11193Eligibility No. : 12024101834

Minor

III 23ArPolP311 32 26 58 4 5.8

III 23ArPolP312 28 30 58 4 5.8

III 23ArPolP313 37 28 65 4 6.5

III 23ArPolP314 16 14 30 2 6.0

III 23ArPolP321 29 20 49 4 4.9

III 23ArPolP352 41 30 71 4 7.1

III 23CpCysP301 - 42 42 2 + 8.4

III 23CpPolP303 - 40 40 2 + 8.0

III 23CpSkdP302 42 - 42 2 + 8.4

Obtained Marks: 331/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

52675 Student's Name :

Major : Political Science : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : GAWLI DNYANESHWAR BHONJI

Member ID : 52675 Mother Name : SHASHIKALA

PRN No. : 231P1-0052675Eligibility No. : 12023188310

Minor

III 23ArPolP311 26 42 68 4 6.8

III 23ArPolP312 27 32 59 4 5.9

III 23ArPolP313 26 39 65 4 6.5

III 23ArPolP314 11 16 27 2 5.4

III 23ArPolP321 26 30 56 4 5.6

III 23ArPolP352 41 38 79 4 7.9

III 23CpCysP301 - 36 36 2 + 7.2

III 23CpHrtP101 - 18 18 1 + 7.2

III 23CpPolP303 - 43 43 2 + 8.6

III 23CpSkdP302 43 - 43 2 + 8.6

IV 23ArPolP411 26 39 65 4 6.5

IV 23ArPolP412 24 33 57 4 5.7

IV 23ArPolP413 25 29 54 4 5.4

IV 23ArPolP422 26 39 65 4 6.5

IV 23ArPolP452 57 51 108 6 7.2

IV 23CpCysP401 - 22 22 2 + 4.4

IV 23CpHrtP201 - * 21 21 1 + 8.4

IV 23CpSkdP402 40 - 40 2 + 8.0

Obtained Marks: 703/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 12.00/12.00

55711 Student's Name :

Major : Political Science : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : HAKE HARSHWARDHAN DINKAR

Member ID : 55711 Mother Name : VAISHALI

PRN No. : 11353Eligibility No. : 12024101837

Minor

III 23ArPolP311 42 44 86 4 8.6

III 23ArPolP312 45 45 90 4 9.0

III 23ArPolP313 44 42 86 4 8.6

III 23ArPolP314 22 22 44 2 8.8

III 23ArPolP321 42 40 82 4 8.2

III 23ArPolP352 45 40 85 4 8.5

III 23CpCysP301 - 34 34 2 + 6.8

III 23CpPolP303 - 39 39 2 + 7.8

III 23CpSkdP302 46 - 46 2 + 9.2

Obtained Marks: 473/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

57637 Student's Name :

Major : Political Science : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : JADHAO SATISH SUBHASH

Member ID : 57637 Mother Name : PURNA

PRN No. : 11647Eligibility No. : 12024101856

Minor

III 23ArPolP311 28 37 65 4 6.5

III 23ArPolP312 32 32 64 4 6.4

III 23ArPolP313 34 33 67 4 6.7

III 23ArPolP314 15 23 38 2 7.6

III 23ArPolP321 37 36 73 4 7.3

III 23ArPolP352 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 23CpCysP301 - 27 27 2 + 5.4

III 23CpPolP303 - 39 39 2 + 7.8

III 23CpSkdP302 42 - 42 2 + 8.4

Obtained Marks: 307/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00

57494 Student's Name :

Major : Political Science : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KOT KAPIL KISHOR

Member ID : 57494 Mother Name : JAYSHREE

PRN No. : 11631Eligibility No. : 12024101852

Minor

III 23ArPolP311 42 35 77 4 7.7

III 23ArPolP312 40 33 73 4 7.3

III 23ArPolP313 41 36 77 4 7.7

III 23ArPolP314 18 16 34 2 6.8

III 23ArPolP321 39 35 74 4 7.4

III 23ArPolP352 44 42 86 4 8.6

III 23CpCysP301 - 38 38 2 + 7.6

III 23CpPolP303 - 43 43 2 + 8.6

III 23CpSkdP302 48 - 48 2 + 9.6

Obtained Marks: 421/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

56010 Student's Name :

Major : Political Science : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KSHIRSAGAR SARTHAK SUBHASH

Member ID : 56010 Mother Name : VARSHA

PRN No. : 11487Eligibility No. : 12024101854

Minor

III 23ArPolP311 45 39 84 4 8.4

III 23ArPolP312 45 46 91 4 9.1

III 23ArPolP313 44 44 88 4 8.8

III 23ArPolP314 22 21 43 2 8.6

III 23ArPolP322 45 46 91 4 9.1

III 23ArPolP352 46 46 92 4 9.2

III 23CpCysP301 - 28 28 2 + 5.6

III 23CpPolP303 - 47 47 2 + 9.4

III 23CpSkdP302 48 - 48 2 + 9.6

Obtained Marks: 489/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00

56027 Student's Name :

Major : Political Science : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : LONDHE PRATHAMESH MAHADEV

Member ID : 56027 Mother Name : MANISHA

PRN No. : 11494Eligibility No. : 12024101860

Minor

III 23ArPolP311 29 38 67 4 6.7

III 23ArPolP312 29 27 56 4 5.6

III 23ArPolP313 37 40 77 4 7.7

III 23ArPolP314 16 17 33 2 6.6

III 23ArPolP321 32 29 61 4 6.1

III 23ArPolP352 43 32 75 4 7.5

III 23CpCysP301 - 34 34 2 + 6.8

III 23CpPolP303 - 41 41 2 + 8.2

III 23CpSkdP302 40 - 40 2 + 8.0

Obtained Marks: 369/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

55909 Student's Name :

Major : Political Science : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : LUNGARE DEEPAK NAGNATH

Member ID : 55909 Mother Name : MEENA

PRN No. : 11409Eligibility No. : 12024101859

Minor

III 23ArPolP311 26 29 55 4 5.5

III 23ArPolP312 20 31 51 4 5.1

III 23ArPolP313 25 30 55 4 5.5

III 23ArPolP314 13 14 27 2 5.4

III 23ArPolP321 21 31 52 4 5.2

III 23ArPolP352 43 45 88 4 8.8

III 23CpCysP301 - 47 47 2 + 9.4

III 23CpPolP303 - 46 46 2 + 9.2

III 23CpSkdP302 42 - 42 2 + 8.4

Obtained Marks: 328/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00

55108 Student's Name :

Major : Political Science : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : MANISHA KUMARI

Member ID : 55108 Mother Name : PUNAM

PRN No. : 11185Eligibility No. : 12024101844

Minor

III 23ArPolP311 Ab FF 37 37 0 0.0

III 23ArPolP312 Ab FF 40 40 0 0.0

III 23ArPolP313 Ab FF 45 45 0 0.0

III 23ArPolP314 Ab FF 21 21 0 0.0

III 23ArPolP322 Ab FF 44 44 0 0.0

III 23ArPolP352 40 40 80 4 8.0

III 23CpCysP301 - 27 27 2 + 5.4

III 23CpPolP303 - 42 42 2 + 8.4

III 23CpSkdP302 40 - 40 2 + 8.0

Obtained Marks: 267/550 Total Credits Earned: 4.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

56788 Student's Name :

Major : Political Science : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : MODAK SIMA SHANTARAM

Member ID : 56788 Mother Name : DEVKABAI

PRN No. : 11581Eligibility No. : 12024101848

Minor

III 23ArPolP311 33 28 61 4 6.1

III 23ArPolP312 32 25 57 4 5.7

III 23ArPolP313 27 32 59 4 5.9

III 23ArPolP314 16 18 34 2 6.8

III 23ArPolP321 30 30 60 4 6.0

III 23ArPolP352 42 45 87 4 8.7

III 23CpCysP301 - 23 23 2 + 4.6

III 23CpPolP303 - 29 29 2 + 5.8

III 23CpSkdP302 40 - 40 2 + 8.0

Obtained Marks: 358/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00

55106 Student's Name :

Major : Political Science : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : MULE SAKSHI SANTOSH

Member ID : 55106 Mother Name : LALITA

PRN No. : 11183Eligibility No. : 12024101830

Minor

III 23ArPolP311 33 41 74 4 7.4

III 23ArPolP312 33 40 73 4 7.3

III 23ArPolP313 40 44 84 4 8.4

III 23ArPolP314 15 18 33 2 6.6

III 23ArPolP322 38 38 76 4 7.6

III 23ArPolP352 44 46 90 4 9.0

III 23CpCysP301 - 33 33 2 + 6.6

III 23CpPolP303 - 35 35 2 + 7.0

III 23CpSkdP302 48 - 48 2 + 9.6

Obtained Marks: 430/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

55908 Student's Name :

Major : Political Science : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : NARGUNDE KIRAN RAJKUMAR

Member ID : 55908 Mother Name : SHAILAJA

PRN No. : 11408Eligibility No. : 12024101851

Minor

III 23ArPolP311 26 30 56 4 5.6

III 23ArPolP312 22 39 61 4 6.1

III 23ArPolP313 23 34 57 4 5.7

III 23ArPolP314 12 18 30 2 6.0

III 23ArPolP321 22 38 60 4 6.0

III 23ArPolP352 43 45 88 4 8.8

III 23CpCysP301 - 44 44 2 + 8.8

III 23CpPolP303 - 27 27 2 + 5.4

III 23CpSkdP302 42 - 42 2 + 8.4

Obtained Marks: 352/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00

55304 Student's Name :

Major : Political Science : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : PARIT JYOTI MAHADEV

Member ID : 55304 Mother Name : MAHADEVI

PRN No. : 11194Eligibility No. : 12024101840

Minor

III 23ArPolP311 30 27 57 4 5.7

III 23ArPolP312 28 30 58 4 5.8

III 23ArPolP313 32 30 62 4 6.2

III 23ArPolP314 16 16 32 2 6.4

III 23ArPolP321 27 28 55 4 5.5

III 23ArPolP352 41 31 72 4 7.2

III 23CpCysP301 - 44 44 2 + 8.8

III 23CpPolP303 - 41 41 2 + 8.2

III 23CpSkdP302 42 - 42 2 + 8.4

Obtained Marks: 336/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

55772 Student's Name :

Major : Political Science : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : PATIL SHIVECHHA VIKAS

Member ID : 55772 Mother Name : ARCHANA

PRN No. : 11368Eligibility No. : 12024006198

Minor

III 23ArPolP311 40 38 78 4 7.8

III 23ArPolP312 43 46 89 4 8.9

III 23ArPolP313 41 40 81 4 8.1

III 23ArPolP314 17 18 35 2 7.0

III 23ArPolP321 37 38 75 4 7.5

III 23ArPolP352 42 42 84 4 8.4

III 23CpCysP301 - 32 32 2 + 6.4

III 23CpPolP303 - 34 34 2 + 6.8

III 23CpSkdP302 45 - 45 2 + 9.0

Obtained Marks: 442/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00

52716 Student's Name :

Major : Political Science : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SURYAWANSHI BAJIRAO NETAJI

Member ID : 52716 Mother Name : SANGEETA

PRN No. : 231P1-0052716Eligibility No. : 12023188340

Minor

III 23ArPolP311 29 41 70 4 7.0

III 23ArPolP312 28 38 66 4 6.6

III 23ArPolP313 32 41 73 4 7.3

III 23ArPolP314 13 19 32 2 6.4

III 23ArPolP322 29 41 70 4 7.0

III 23ArPolP352 37 Ab FF 37 0 0.0

III 23CpCysP301 - 30 30 2 + 6.0

III 23CpHrtP101 - 17 17 1 + 6.8

III 23CpPolP303 - 39 39 2 + 7.8

III 23CpSkdP302 Ab FF - 0 0 + 0.0

IV 23ArPolP411 26 41 67 4 6.7

IV 23ArPolP412 31 39 70 4 7.0

IV 23ArPolP413 31 39 70 4 7.0

IV 23ArPolP421 31 40 71 4 7.1

IV 23ArPolP452 33 47 80 6 5.3

IV 23CpCysP401 - * 32 32 2 + 6.4

IV 23CpHrtP201 - * 20 20 1 + 8.0

IV 23CpSkdP402 45 - 45 2 + 9.0

Obtained Marks: 706/1100 Total Credits Earned: 40.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 12.00/10.00

Printed On: 30/01/2026 07:10 PM Pages: 13/17 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

55713 Student's Name :

Major : Political Science : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SWAMI KAPIL NURNDAPPA

Member ID : 55713 Mother Name : INDRABAI

PRN No. : 11355Eligibility No. : 12024101833

Minor

III 23ArPolP311 37 40 77 4 7.7

III 23ArPolP312 41 45 86 4 8.6

III 23ArPolP313 44 44 88 4 8.8

III 23ArPolP314 19 19 38 2 7.6

III 23ArPolP321 38 39 77 4 7.7

III 23ArPolP352 42 40 82 4 8.2

III 23CpCysP301 - 30 30 2 + 6.0

III 23CpPolP303 - 47 47 2 + 9.4

III 23CpSkdP302 45 - 45 2 + 9.0

Obtained Marks: 448/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00

55305 Student's Name :

Major : Political Science : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : THAKARE DNYANESHWAR SANJAY

Member ID : 55305 Mother Name : RAJUBAI

PRN No. : 11195Eligibility No. : 12024101843

Minor

III 23ArPolP311 25 25 50 4 5.0

III 23ArPolP312 27 30 57 4 5.7

III 23ArPolP313 38 29 67 4 6.7

III 23ArPolP314 13 17 30 2 6.0

III 23ArPolP321 29 29 58 4 5.8

III 23ArPolP352 42 32 74 4 7.4

III 23CpCysP301 - 45 45 2 + 9.0

III 23CpPolP303 - 34 34 2 + 6.8

III 23CpSkdP302 42 - 42 2 + 8.4

Obtained Marks: 336/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

57495 Student's Name :

Major : Political Science : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : TOTAWAD SHUBHAM LINGURAM

Member ID : 57495 Mother Name : RADHA

PRN No. : 11632Eligibility No. : 12024101849

Minor

III 23ArPolP311 41 40 81 4 8.1

III 23ArPolP312 44 42 86 4 8.6

III 23ArPolP313 41 43 84 4 8.4

III 23ArPolP314 19 19 38 2 7.6

III 23ArPolP321 37 40 77 4 7.7

III 23ArPolP352 46 41 87 4 8.7

III 23CpCysP301 - 33 33 2 + 6.6

III 23CpPolP303 - 34 34 2 + 6.8

III 23CpSkdP302 48 - 48 2 + 9.6

Obtained Marks: 453/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00

53863 Student's Name :

Major : Political Science : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : VAITY PRANAV NAROTTAM

Member ID : 53863 Mother Name : MUGDHA

PRN No. : 11043Eligibility No. : 12022170033

Minor

III 23ArPolP311 41 39 80 4 8.0

III 23ArPolP312 39 37 76 4 7.6

III 23ArPolP313 36 44 80 4 8.0

III 23ArPolP314 19 17 36 2 7.2

III 23ArPolP322 35 39 74 4 7.4

III 23ArPolP352 45 44 89 4 8.9

III 23CpCysP301 - 33 33 2 + 6.6

III 23CpPolP303 - 35 35 2 + 7.0

III 23CpSkdP302 47 - 47 2 + 9.4

Obtained Marks: 435/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00
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56732 Student's Name :

Major : Political Science : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : WAGH AMIT VINAY

Member ID : 56732 Mother Name : SAVITA

PRN No. : 11576Eligibility No. : 12024101855

Minor

III 23ArPolP311 38 35 73 4 7.3

III 23ArPolP312 39 33 72 4 7.2

III 23ArPolP313 39 43 82 4 8.2

III 23ArPolP314 18 18 36 2 7.2

III 23ArPolP321 37 36 73 4 7.3

III 23ArPolP352 44 42 86 4 8.6

III 23CpCysP301 - 34 34 2 + 6.8

III 23CpPolP303 - 41 41 2 + 8.2

III 23CpSkdP302 48 - 48 2 + 9.6

Obtained Marks: 422/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00

Records:

Signature of COE Signature of Principal

CIA: Continuous Internal Assessment * Subject Current Year Appearance $ Ordinance 1

ESE: End Semester Exam P Previously Passed Subject # Ordinance 4

GP: Grade Points Ab Absent ^ Ordinance Divyang

CP: Credit Points FF Failed Subject & Ordinance 163

SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average + Compulsory Non-CGPA Subject @ Ordinance 163+1

CGPA: Cummulative Grade Point Average ~ Optional Non-CGPA Subject ! Ordinance 2

Caste Category Wise Grade Summary

Caste Category Grade Gender Count

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

1

0

0

1

1

2

1

0

3

3

1

0

0

1

1

1

0

SC
---

Total ---

Total SC

ST
---

Total ---

Total ST

VJ/DTA
---

Total ---

Total VJ/DTA

NT(B) ---
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Caste Category Grade Gender Count

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

0

1

1

2

1

0

3

1

0

0

1

4

5

1

0

6

6

2

0

0

2

2

1

0

0

1

1

3

5

0

8

8

27

NT(B)
---

Total ---

Total NT(B)

NT(C)

---

Total ---

B+

Total B+

Total NT(C)

OBC
---

Total ---

Total OBC

SBC
---

Total ---

Total SBC

EWS
---

Total ---

Total EWS

OPEN
---

Total ---

Total OPEN

Grand Total
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